
Aliso Niguel Boys Junior Varsity Basketball 2019-2020

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Wednesday 11/13/2019 4:30 (Scrimmage) vs Northwood ANHS

Friday 11/15/2019 5:45 JV vs. Coaching Staff ANHS

Tuesday 11/19/2019 5:30 West Covina HS WCHS

Mon. - Sat. 11/25-11/30 TBA Bonita HS (T) BHHS

Thursday 12/5/2019 5:30 Segerstrom HS ANHS

Mon. - Sat. 12/9-12/14 TBA Aliso Niguel (T) ANHS

Thursday 12/19/2019 5:30 Portola HS PHS

Friday 12/20/2019 2pm Woodbridge HS ANHS

Thur.-Mon. 12/26 - 12/30 TBA Los Alamitos (T) LAHS

Friday 1/3/2020 4:30 St. Margaret's HS ANHS

             SOUTH COAST LEAGUE

Wednesday 1/8/2020 5:30 San Clemente SCHS

Friday 1/10/2020 5:30 Trabuco Hills THHS

Wednesday 1/15/2020 5:30 Mission Viejo ANHS

* Friday 1/17/2020 5:30 San Juan Hills SJHHS

Wednesday 1/22/2020 5:30 Capistrano Valley CVHS

Friday 1/24/2020 5:30 San Clemente ANHS

Wednesday 1/29/2020 5:30 Trabuco Hills ANHS

Friday 1/31/2020 5:30 Capistrano Valley ANHS

Tuesday 2/4/2020 5:30 Mission Viejo MVHS

* Thursday 2/6/2020 5:30 El Toro ANHS

                                 * Non league - Crossover game


